
PIPE SEGEMENT OR PROlE~ NAME

Chestnut Street (Lake to Lovett)

Chestnut Street Ø,ovet to Eod)

Lovetl Street (Chestnut to Ash)

Lovell Street (Ash to Pine)

Ash Street (Lnvetl to End)

Luvett Street Wauterty of Chestnut to end)

Rontretto Avenue (Chestnut easterly)

Morqnts Avenue (Lovet southerly)

Harbor Aveouo (Attds northerty)

Foundry Street

Sshout Street

Maochontor Road (Bridge Crosntng)

Mutherry Street

Ninth Street

Etdddgo Street

Foirmount Street

Aids Street (Main to Harbor) pnrattetn ¶7 A-C hetow
Aids Street (MaIn to Harbor oxct - or hddge rtosntng)

Aids Street - Saimon Brook Croostog

Kinotuy Sirnni

Howard Avenue (Smergency)

HowntdAvorrue me~ .0
Cohum Woods

Aiids Street at Main Si

Field Stat Main St

Fnssa Ave at Main St

Revere Stat Main St

Pratt Stat Mair St

Fuwet Ave at Main St

Stoveos Stat Main St

Fauon St at Main St

Bucirarar Stat Main St

Lircoin Stat Muir St

Russoii Ave at Main St

Tayiur Stat Main St

Dicicerman Stat Mum St NASHUA

Dickerman St at Main St NASHUA

Orclraet Ave at Main St NASHUA

Main St NASHUA

Totes Street NASHUA

Pavtog from 2014 projects -

Vatoa Reptacemeets5 -

Serotce Reptacemeets5 -

Hydraot Repiacemeets -

GAVANiZED STEEL

CAST iRON UNLINED

CAST ihON UNLINED

CAST iRON UNLINED

CAST iRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLiNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

GAVANIZED STEEL

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST iRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

TRANS1TE

TRANS1TE

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED
POLYSUTLENE

CEMENT LINED STEEL

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CASTIRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNUNED

4

2
4

4

6

h

12

6

6

6

6
6

6

S

6

Abandon

16

$ 145,000

$ 397000

130 000 $
155 000

43000

148,000 - $
397,000 397 000

$ 90,000 $
$ 6S,000 $
$ 6S,000 $
$ S8,000 $
$ S8,000 $
$ S8,000 $
$ S8,000 $
$ 72,000 $
$ S8,000 $
$ 20,000 $
$ 08,000 $
$ 40,000

$ 40,000

$ 139,500 $ -

$ 4,665,100 $ 4,746,500

$ 77,522 $ 77,522

$ 16,050 $ 16,050

$ 85,388 $ 85,388

S 29,374 $ 29,374

$ 310,860 $ 207,460

$ 5,162,295 $ 5,162,295

Estimated roat chan ed to reflect bid numbers

Estimated coat chan ed to retied bid numbera

Estimated cost chan ed to retied bi numbers

Estimated cost chan ed to reflect bi numbers

the cost of small diameter main was more thav avbci ated

the cost of small diameter main man more than antici ated

Estimated cost chan: ed to retied bid numbers

the cosc of small diameter main was more than antici ated

Pro ed initiall deterred to 2016 b Ci which has since decided to . roceed

Project was chanEed to a cleaning avd linino effort and additional wurb
for Ct of Nashua sewer emer en

City of Nashua ectended the pro ed to Commercial St hot then
posponed the murk - we eutnnded the protect across the OR tracbs in
anticipation ot the continuation n 2016

‘ded 0’ the Mulberry StjEldridge St shutdown fur future oct osiun in
Itinsley St

Emergency Water main replacement

Emergency mater main replacement

City delayed to 2016- therefore we remoued from our schedule

City delayed to 2016 therefore we removed from oor schedule

City delayed to 2016 herefore we removed from our schedole

C ty delayed tu 2016 therefore me removed from uor schedule

C ty delayed to 2016 therefore we removed from our schedule

C ty delayed to 2016 therefore we removed from oar schedule

City de ayed to 2016 therefore we removed from our schedale

City de ayed to 2016 therefore we remoued from our schedule

City delayed to 2016 therefore we remoued from our schedule

City delayed to 2016 therefore we remoued from our schedule

Cty do ayed to 2016 therefore we removed from our schedule

City delayed to 2016- therefore we removed from our schedule

City delayed to 2016 thereture we removed from oor schedule

City delayed 002016 therefore we removed from our schedule

City delayed 002016 therefore we remoued from our schedule

City delayed to 2016 therefore we remnued from our schedule

Defered ontrt 2016 by City of Naahua

OW OWN

NASHUA

N

Revtaad

Ortginat WtCA LENGTH aa of
fitieg LENGTH 3/30/2015

FEEl’ FEEr

Eattmated Eattmated

LENGTH as of LENGTH aa of
6/30/2015 9/30/2015

FEEl’ FEEl’

735 __________

Estimated
LENGTH as ot
11/30/2015

FEET

PennichuCk Water Works, InC.
2015 Quarterly WICA Water Main Project Update

Updated 10/1S/2D15

EXtSTtNG PtPE PROPOSED NEW ORtGtNAL WtCA
DtAME1’oe PtPE DtAMETER FtUNG ESTtMATED

NOtES tNCHES COSTMATERtAL

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNUNED

CAST IRON UNLINED

CAST IRON UNLINED

GAVANIZED STEEL

EMENT LINED STEEL

EMENT LINED STEEL

ST IRON UNLINED

TRANSITE

TRANSITE

TRANSITE

Miami Street (Intemale to Tampa)

Bmnk Street (Ash to Fulton)

Hamilton Street (Lake to Bmok)

Burdtt Street (Lake to Bmok)

Buettt Street Bmok St. soothed __________

Ash Street (Lake to Lonelt)

Lake Street (Pine St. easterly)

FULLY DEPREC

YES

YES

YES

YES

ESTtMATED COST ESTtMATED COST ESTtMATED COST AS OF PIPE tNSTALLATION PtPE AGE
AS OF 3/30/2018 AS OF 6 30 2013 5 30 2015 — DATE USEFUL UPE

12 $ 314000 $ 314,000 314,000 297 37S 1918-1924 70

12 $ itS 000 $ 105,000 105000 138 300 1918-192S 75

12 $ 18S 000 $ 185,000 185 000 141 3S0 1892-1898 70

a $ 269 000 $ 269,000 269 000 197 500 1924-1934 40

4 $ 62,000 $ 62,000 $ 62,000 $

4 $ 48,000 $ 48000 $ 48000 $
4 $ 46,000 $ 46,000 $ 46 000 $
4 $ 39,000 $ 39000 $ 39000 $
12 $ 229,000 $ 229000 $ 229 000 $
8 $ 209000 $ 209000 $ 209000 $
6 $ 40000 $ 40000 $ 40000 $

12 $ 176,000 $ 176,000 $ 000,000 $

En’ tatoattoe of Crass e from Od mat Fttie

96,600 1921

Temple Street (AmmytoE HottlsSt)

77000

61000

40000

229,000

200 000

42,000

Temple Street (Amory to Commercial St)

1955

19S2-19S6

1945

1888

19S0

1950

40 YES Due to conflict with gas and semer mater was changed from PVC to

D P &the cost of small diameter main was more than anticipated

40 YES

40 YES

40 YES

70 YES

40 YES

40 YES

300,000 19S0

CAST IRON UNUNED

n

fl 1. Matedal Integity - Rating of 1 point for each break in the last 20 years.
O 2. ISO Fire Ratings - A rating of 1 for each 500 gpm that the flow in the watermain is less than the ISO required rating.
0 3. Number of Service, Valve and hydrant replacments is the average of the pad Spears. The average cod for each replacement types is the average cod for 2014

fl 4. The City plans to add to its FY14 projects with projected FY15 yrojeds. PWW mod complete replacement of its mains when the Oty replaces its sewer mains.
O The City operates on a Fiscal year basis between loIy land lone 30 of the following Calendar year. A contingency of 10% is carried to account for this in the initial filing.
O The contingency amounts maybe revised each month depending on changes to the individual projects. At Ocd qtr end, the contingency is being carried an tr
C
C - Indicates project in progress or completed

fl ttems in RED todtcate deferred projects, new pro ects or revised amounts siece second quarter 2015 apdatenn
e ii si’’’’’’ U. ii gs’’ 5’. 5 ‘c aryip. an’ ‘oiceo ‘role ‘ ioion i ‘‘c’s aoa erp’rnie sp’aes 5

8

8

4

6

12

a
4

6

4

Abandon

16

16

1927

1887-1924

1909-1941

1887-1921

1941

1892

1888

1932

19S2’19S7

19S2-19S7

1908

Estimated cost chav ed to reflect h d numbers

Estimated cost chav . ed to reflect b d nombers

Town added 550 ft of road rebuild. PWW added 43 ft of sleeve and S..
40 YES LF of water main replacement to get replacement beyond the limits ot

the road rebuild.

40 YEt Defered until 2016 b PWW

70 YES Defered until 201Gb PWW doe to shnrta cof contractors

70 YES Detered until 201Gb PWW

70 YES Detered until 201Gb PWW

40 YES D fered until 201Gb FWW doe to shorta e of contractors

70 YES Defered until 2018 by PWW

70 YES Defeced uvti 2016 by FWW doe to shorta e of contractors

70 YES

40 YES

40 YES

70 YES

$ 46,500

$ 146,500

$ 32,000

$ 327,aoo$ 278,100 $

57,030 $
123,000 $
324,000 $
42S,000 $

274,01’S $

1S4,700 1908 70

S7,000

123,000

324,000

42S,000

146,250

237,600

40,700

1887

1931

1961

1961

1888

1888

1989

1930

1922

1928

1921

1908

1919

1930

1906

1934

1889

1906

1910

1923

1923

1917

1088

1888

70 YES

70 YES

St NO

8S NO

70 YES

70 YES
40 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

70 YES

Abandon

8 $

$ 4,503,600

$ 77,522

2,006 _________________ $ 16,050

2,944 I $ 85,388

S,87S ~ $ ~

~ $ 450,360

$ 5,162,295

$ 3,881,175

$ 77,522

$ 16,050

$ 85,388

$ 29,374

$ 388,118

$ 4,477,627

201S WICA Projects


